Product Change Notification
End of Life Notification
Product Category                 : Ceramic Disc & Plate Capacitors
PCN Release Date             : 18-APR-2018
Effective Date                      : 18-APR-2018
Change Information              : N/A
     Please find the Order codes details in the attachment.
Last time buy date                : N/A
Last time ship date                : N/A
Multicomp is a product brand of the Premier Farnell Group, registered in certain jurisdictions. Multicomp products are sold
and distributed for sale by the member companies of the Premier Farnell Group, including those operating as element14
(or eluomeng in China).
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the Premier Farnell group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted
for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any
error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make any
assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where the
Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group’s liability for death or personal injury resulting from its negligence.
Multicomp is the registered trademark of the Group. © Premier Farnell Limited 2016.
Page <1> 02/02/16 V1.0
Sheet1
		Farnell/Newark Order codes		Manufacturer Part Numbers		Description
		9411640		MCCHU5050C5		CAPACITOR, 5PF 50V DIA 5, NPO
		9411658		MCCHU5100J5		CAPACITOR, 10PF 50V DIA 5 , NPO
		9411666		MCCHU5150J5		CAPACITOR, 15PF 50V DIA 5 , NPO
		9411674		MCCHU5220J5		CAPACITOR, 22PF 50V DIA 5, NPO
		9411682		MCCHU5330J5		CAPACITOR, 33PF 50V DIA 5, NPO
		9411690		MCCHU5470J5		CAPACITOR, 47PF 50V DIA 5, NPO
		9411704		MCCHU6680J5		CAPACITOR, 68PF 50V DIA 6, NPO
		9411712		MCCHU7101J5		CAPACITOR, 100PF 50V DIA 7, NPO
		9411720		MCCHU8151J5		CAPACITOR, 150PF 50V DIA8, NPO
		9411739		MCCHU0221J5		CAPACITOR, 220PF 50V DIA 10, NPO
		23T7737		MC102100J050B20C7P		CERAMIC CAPACITOR, 10PF 1KV
Sheet2
Sheet3
File Attachment
PCN_Privatelabel_9411640.xlsx